
SCHEDULE - TORONTO FLAMES
fall 2008 / RINX - CARLING LIGHT

Jun. 02, 2024

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Aug 21, 08 2 TORONTO FLAMES 4 NORTH STARS 10:30 pm -

Mon, Aug 25, 08 5 TORONTO FLAMES 1 BUSHWHACKERS 9:30 pm -

Tue, Aug 26, 08 2 THE REPLACEMENTS 1 TORONTO FLAMES 7:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 02, 08 2 TORONTO FLAMES 7 THE HAWKS 8:30 pm -

Tue, Sep 09, 08 1 TORONTO FLAMES 2 THE REPLACEMENTS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 11, 08 3 ORANGE KRUSH 0 TORONTO FLAMES 9:30 pm -

Mon, Sep 15, 08 0 TORONTO FLAMES 4 RAMPAGE 8:30 pm -

Thu, Sep 25, 08 3 SOUTH STARS 3 TORONTO FLAMES 10:30 pm -

Wed, Oct 01, 08 4 NORTH STARS 2 TORONTO FLAMES 6:30 pm -

Fri, Oct 10, 08 1 BUSHWHACKERS 5 TORONTO FLAMES 8:00 pm -

Thu, Oct 16, 08 1 1 TORONTO FLAMES 3 NORTH STARS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Oct 20, 08 1 2 NORTH STARS 0 TORONTO FLAMES 6:30 pm -


